
St. číslo JMÉNO ODDÍL Rok narození Čas Body

Muži 1977 - 1998

1 13 Srb Vladimír BV Jihlava 1978 0:35:28 10,000

2 59 Jakůbek Michael Pyšel 1998 0:37:23 9,460

3 65 Čapek Jan TJ Sokol Valeč 1984 0:38:27 9,159

4 53 Hanáček Martin TJ Spartak Třebíč 1977 0:39:05 8,980

5 61 Dvořák Štěpán Off-limits.cz 1985 0:39:39 8,820

6 64 Horák Jaroslav TJ Spartak Třebíč 1984 0:39:57 8,736

7 40 Samuel Štěpán TJ Spartak Třebíč 1997 0:41:03 8,426

8 42 Rokoský Petr TJ Solol Mor. Budějovice1998 0:43:31 7,730

9 27 Rygl Josef TJ Spartak Třebíč 1992 DNF ########

10 28 Seitl Ondřej TJ Znojmo 1996 DNF ########

Muži 40 1967 - 1976

1 12 Konečný Karel Atletic Třebíč 1970 0:42:59 10,000

2 46 Vlčan Luboš Atletic Třebíč 1968 0:44:17 9,698

3 10 Studený Pavel 1971 0:45:07 9,504

4 17 Procházka Dušan TJ Spartak Třebíč 1972 0:45:12 9,484

5 2 Jičínský Petr Orel Mor. Budějovice 1972 0:45:25 9,434

6 47 Dvořák Jiří Atletic Třebíč 1969 0:47:21 8,984

7 9 Kandus Vlastimil Štítary 1974 1:00:28 5,933

8 39 Jurda Pavel Atletic Třebíč 1975 DNF ########

Muži 50 1957 - 1966

1 1 Motálek Petr TJ Spartak Třebíč 1961 0:43:42 10,000

2 48 Bohuslav Jaroslav Třebíč 1959 0:46:41 9,317

3 62 Dvořák Miroslav 1960 0:46:56 9,260

4 60 Belán Luděk Třebíč 1966 0:51:33 8,204

5 54 Pilát Zdeněk Běhání Okříšky 1958 1:00:16 6,209



Muži 60 1947 - 1956

1 58 Gross Luděk TJ Znojmo 1953 0:46:12 10,000

2 50 Klusá ček Pavel TJ Sokol Budišov 1956 0:47:28 9,726

3 34 Vídeňský Jiří KD Mor. Budějovice 1947 1:16:20 3,478

Muži 70 -1946

1 36 Koukal Vladimír Stařeč 1941 0:25:05 10,000

2 35 Černý Jaroslav Klub důchodců 1946 0:26:56 9,262

3 30 Nechvátal Jan TJ Spartak Třebíč 1935 0:35:32 5,834

4 51 Hrubý Milan Blansko 1938 0:40:26 3,880

5 49 Cahel Pavel Sokol Brno 1938 0:45:59 1,668



St. číslo JMÉNO ODDÍL Rok narození Čas Body

Muži abs

1 13 Srb Vladimír BV Jihlava 1978 0:35:28 10,000

2 59 Jakůbek Michael Pyšel 1998 0:37:23 9,460

3 65 Čapek Jan TJ Sokol Valeč 1984 0:38:27 9,159

4 53 Hanáček Martin TJ Spartak Třebíč 1977 0:39:05 8,980

5 61 Dvořák Štěpán Off-limits.cz 1985 0:39:39 8,820

6 64 Horák Jaroslav TJ Spartak Třebíč 1984 0:39:57 8,736

7 40 Samuel Štěpán TJ Spartak Třebíč 1997 0:41:03 8,426

8 12 Konečný Karel Atletic Třebíč 1970 0:42:59 7,881

9 42 Rokoský Petr TJ Solol Mor. Budějovice1998 0:43:31 7,730

10 1 Motálek Petr TJ Spartak Třebíč 1961 0:43:42 7,679

11 46 Vlčan Luboš Atletic Třebíč 1968 0:44:17 7,514

12 10 Studený Pavel 1971 0:45:07 7,279

13 17 Procházka Dušan TJ Spartak Třebíč 1972 0:45:12 7,256

14 2 Jičínský Petr Orel Mor. Budějovice 1972 0:45:25 7,195

15 58 Gross Luděk TJ Znojmo 1953 0:46:12 6,974

16 48 Bohuslav Jaroslav Třebíč 1959 0:46:41

17 62 Dvořák Miroslav 1960 0:46:56

18 47 Dvořák Jiří Atletic Třebíč 1969 0:47:21

19 50 Klusá ček Pavel TJ Sokol Budišov 1956 0:47:28

20 60 Belán Luděk Třebíč 1966 0:51:33

21 54 Pilát Zdeněk Běhání Okříšky 1958 1:00:16

22 9 Kandus Vlastimil Štítary 1974 1:00:28

23 34 Vídeňský Jiří KD Mor. Budějovice 1947 1:16:20

24 28 Seitl Ondřej TJ Znojmo 1996 DNF

25 39 Jurda Pavel Atletic Třebíč 1975 DNF

26 27 Rygl Josef TJ Spartak Třebíč 1992 DNF



St. číslo JMÉNO ODDÍL Rok narození Čas Body

Ženy 1982 - 1998

1 43 Březnová Radka TJ Spartak Třebíč 1999 0:22:56 10,000

2 45 Bir čáková Ivka Atletic Třebíč 1988 0:24:11 9,455

3 44 Březnová Klára TJ Spartak Třebíč 1993 0:24:33 9,295

4 57 Dobrovolná Lucie TJ Spartak Třebíč 1996 DNF ########

Ženy 35 1972 - 1981

1 33 Divišová Václavková Silvie AK Drnovice 1975 0:21:26 10,000

2 63 Vomelová Eva Třebíč 1977 0:24:26 8,600

3 56 Trojanová Eva Běhání Okříšky 1975 0:25:38 8,040

4 3 Jičínská Lenka Orel Mor. Budějovice 1974 0:26:30 7,636

5 21 Coufalová Jitka Budišov 1978 0:27:27 7,193

Ženy 45 -1971

1 52 Mahelová Jitka Atletic Třebíč 1962 0:23:52 10,000

2 55 Jíchová Ivana AK Tišnov 1968 0:25:52 9,162



St. číslo JMÉNO ODDÍL Rok narození Čas Body

Ženy abs

1 33 Divišová Václavková Silvie AK Drnovice 1975 0:21:26 10,000

2 43 Březnová Radka TJ Spartak Třebíč 1999 0:22:56 9,300

3 52 Mahelová Jitka Atletic Třebíč 1962 0:23:52 8,865

4 45 Bir čáková Ivka Atletic Třebíč 1988 0:24:11 8,717

5 63 Vomelová Eva Třebíč 1977 0:24:26 8,600

6 44 Březnová Klára TJ Spartak Třebíč 1993 0:24:33 8,546

7 56 Trojanová Eva Běhání Okříšky 1975 0:25:38 8,040

8 55 Jíchová Ivana AK Tišnov 1968 0:25:52 7,932

9 3 Jičínská Lenka Orel Mor. Budějovice 1974 0:26:30 7,636

10 21 Coufalová Jitka Budišov 1978 0:27:27 7,193

11 57 Dobrovolná Lucie TJ Spartak Třebíč 1996 DNF ########



St. číslo JMÉNO ODDÍL Rok narození Čas Body

Starší žáci 2001 - 2005

1 29 Veselý Ondřej TJ Spartak Třebíč 2003 0:05:34

2 5 Coufal Lukáš TJ Spartak Třebíč 2001 0:05:41

3 37 Cícha Matěj OOB Třebíč 2001 0:05:51

4 22 Auf Jakub TJ Spartak Třebíč 2005 0:06:45

Starší žákyn ě 2001 - 2005

1 16 Procházková Nikola TJ Spartak Třebíč 2002 0:05:43

2 19 Ludmilová Eliška TJ Spartak Třebíč 2003 0:05:54

3 7 Teplá Tereza TJ Spartak Třebíč 2004 0:05:55

4 15 Srbová Michaela BV Jihlava 2005 0:06:01

5 26 Mezlíková Klára TJ Spartak Třebíč 2004 0:06:39

6 4 Jičínská Anežka Orel Mor. Budějovice 2002 0:08:38



St. číslo JMÉNO ODDÍL Rok narození Čas Body

Mladší žáci 2006 - 2009

1 14 Srb Vladimír BV Jihlava 2007 0:03:07

2 20 Ludmila Štěpán BV Jihlava 2006 0:03:22

3 24 Otruba Marek Třebíč 2009 0:04:54

4 38 Vohlídka Václav TJ Spartak Třebíč 2009 0:04:58

5 23 Auf Jan TJ Spartak Třebíč 2009 0:05:23

Mladší žákyn ě 2006 - 2009

1 8 Teplá Simona 2006 0:03:15

2 6 Coufalová Tereza TJ Spartak Třebíč 2008 0:03:58



St. číslo JMÉNO ODDÍL Rok narození Čas Body

Předškolní d ěti 2010 - 2012

1 31 Motálek Matěj Třebíč 2010
2 11 Konečný Karel Atletic Třebíč 2011

Děti s rodi čemi 2013 - 2016

1 18 Ludmila Kryštof Rychlov 2013
2 32 Vlašínová Amálie Třebíč 2014
3 25 Otruba Mario Třebíč 2014


